1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
V1 10.05.2023
T-BARIER®
FOUNDATION
ROCKFIBRE
INSULATED DPC
Fire rated cavity closer for window and door reveals
	» Up to four hours fire integrity

ARC Rockfibre Insulated DPC
Jamb (100mm
cavity)
0.75 0.890 0.05 0.04
Sill  (100mm cavity) 0.75 0.890 0.04 0.04
Product Code
Maximum
Gap Width
Block
Width
Fire Performance at
5mm compression
Fire Performance at
15mm compression Dimensions
 Integrity Insulation Integrity Insulation
RFDPC165-15 10mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 15x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-20 15mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 20x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-25 20mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 25x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-30 25mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 30x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-35 30mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-40 35mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 40x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-45 40mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-50 45mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 50x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-55 50mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-60 50mm 100mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 60x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-65 50mm 100mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC225-15 10mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 15x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-20 15mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 20x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-25 20mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 25x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-30 25mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 30x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-35 30mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-40 35mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 40x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-45 40mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-50 45mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 50x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-55 50mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-60 50mm 140mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 60x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-65 50mm 140mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x140/225x1200mm
All performance claims can be evidenced on IFC certificate IFCC 1730.
Can’t find your size? ARC Rockfibre Insulated DPC can be manufactured to suit any cavity width up to 150mm, including any
intermediary sizes not listed above. Call our technical experts on 0113 252 9428 to discuss your requirements.